Gara regionale della Magna Grecia

Data creazione: 2024/05/18 08:59:19

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 05/01/2013

Categoria: ESL

Pos. Nome

STANISCI Angelo
GUARINO Tania
MANGIALARDI Matteo
PANDOLFI Giuseppe
CALIMANO Antonio
MALATESTA Antonio
VENEZIA Franca
FERRENTINO Silvana
STIGLIANO Rocco
ANDRIANO Rosaconcetta
LIUZZI Michele
CONTE Giuseppe
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Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 BONARRIGO Pierfrancesco

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 GENCO Francesco
NP DI PACE Mattia

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome
1 NUZZONE Armando
2 TRAPANI Giuseppe
PM PRILLO Pietro

Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome
1 SANTOMASSIMO Saverio
2 BELLOTTI Pierangelo
3 BELLOTTI Franco
4 FANIGLIONE Antonio

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.

CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.

CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.

CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. VIVIWELL

Societa
A.S.D. LA PALESTRA IN FITNESS
POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SARACENA - NOVACCO

Societa

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.

Societa

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.

Tempo
00:26:46
00:34:56
00:36:16
00:43:27
00:44:34
00:45:00
00:47:54
00:48:06
00:52:55
01:02:58
01:15:33
00:00:00

Tempo
01:21:55

Tempo
00:30:34
00:00:00

Tempo
01:05:46
01:08:32
00:00:00

Tempo
00:30:26
00:37:48
00:38:11
00:42:35



Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

FIOCCA Michele
PONTECORVO Giuseppe
GUIDA Davide
FERRARA Claudio
LARICCHIA Francesco
MICELLI Raffaele
STEFANACHI Francesco
VIRGALLITA Nicola
MIRACCO Pietro
MIGLIARINO Davide
10ZZ0O Domenico antonio
TRUNCELLITO ltalo
PECORA Davide
VANTAGGIATO Eugenio

Categoria: W50

Pos.
1
2

Nome
CASTELLI Paola
LAJ-BELLOTTI Maria

Categoria: WA

Pos.
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Nome

DAVYDCHUK Avgustina
ROMANAZZI Giuseppina
LEROSE Stefania

ZITO Viviana
DIVINCENZO Angela
LAURITO Valeria Pia
VIOLA Anna
ATTANASIO Francesca

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTATI PUGLIA

CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.

CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.

CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SARACENA - NOVACCO
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.
ASD FAERA

Societa
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Societa

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.

A.S.D. LA PALESTRA IN FITNESS

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

A.S.D. VIVIWELL

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA

POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SARACENA - NOVACCO
POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SARACENA - NOVACCO
ASD FAERA

Tempo
00:26:46
00:41:39
00:42:30
00:42:48
00:43:35
00:49:03
00:52:35
00:57:20
01:11:06
01:27:04
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:44:30
00:48:07

Tempo
00:37:23
00:51:33
00:55:28
01:11:36
01:23:09
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



